
S 54.8 m²
zona giorno

S 4.5 m²
lavanderia-v.tecnico

S 1.8 m²
disimp.

S 2.4 m²
bagno

S 31.2 m²
garage
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S 14.7 m²
portico

H = cm 270 

H = cm 270 

Hm = cm 240 

Unità 9 - Piano Terra
scala 1:100

S 205.0 m²
area esterna
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S 17.6 m²
camera

S 4.3 m²
bagno S 10.4 m²

camera
S 14.0 m²
camera

S 9.1 m²
vano scala S 5.3 m²

bagno

S 8.4 m²
terrazza
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luce non veduta
H cm 200
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Unità 9 - Piano Primo
scala 1:100


